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Qualifying 

Pos # Team Car Class Time (s) Int Gap 

1. 9 No Limits Dome Judd P1 14.42   

2. 5 Dutch Touch Audi R8 P1 14.81 -0.39 -0.39 

3. 7 Pendle Slot Racing Bentley EXP-8 P1 14.92 -0.11 -0.50 

4. 3 California Slot BMW V12 P1 15.08 -0.16 -0.66 

5. 2 BB Slot Lister Storm P1 15.26 -0.18 -0.84 

6. 6 Posillipo Slot Club Pagani GT 15.43 -0.17 -1.01 

7. 16 GT California Slot Saleen S7 GT 15.56 -0.13 -1.14 

8. 18 North Staffs SRC Saleen S7 GT 15.64 -0.08 -1.22 

9. 17 Eastcote Exiles Zytec 04-S P2 15.78 -0.14 -1.36 

10. 19 Sports Carazing Aston Martin GT 15.82 -0.04 -1.40 

11. 12 Vikings 12 Audi R8 P2 16.49 -0.67 -2.07 

12. 10 Vienna Slot Devils Pagani GT 16.97 -0.48 -2.55 

13. 8 Hopeful Six TVR T400-R GT 17.35 -0.38 -2.93 

14. 20 Gasclavat Saleen S GT 17.82 -0.47 -3.40 

15. 15 Melton DMC BMW V12 P2 18.14 -0.32 -3.72 

16. 13 Vikings 13 Audi R8 P2 20.10 -1.96 -5.68 

 

 



Results - Overall 

Pos # Team Car Class Best Lap (s) Distance (Laps) Int Gap 

1. 5 Dutch Touch Audi R8 P1 14.75 5046   

2. 9 No Limits Dome Judd P1 14.68 4979 -67 -67 

3. 7 Pendle Slot Racing Bentley EXP-8 P1 15.05 4845 -134 -201 

4. 3 California Slot BMW V12 P1 15.17 4608 -237 -438 

5. 17 Eastcote Exiles Zytec 04-S P2 16.00 4584 -24 -462 

6. 2 BB Slot Lister Storm P1 15.41 4569 -39 -477 

7. 6 Posillipo Slot Club Pagani GT 15.86 4543 -26 -503 

8. 18 North Staffs SRC Saleen S7 GT 15.50 4460 -83 -586 

9. 20 Gasclavat Saleen S GT 15.94 4145 -315 -901 

10. 16 GT California Slot Saleen S7 GT 16.18 3963 -182 -1083 

11. 19 Sports Carazing Aston Martin GT 15.60 3876 -87 -1170 

12. 12 Vikings 12 Audi R8 P2 15.10 3735 -141 -1311 

13. 15 Melton DMC BMW V12 P2 16.29 3515 -221 -1532 

14. 10 Vienna Slot Devils Pagani GT 16.49 3384 -130 -1662 

15. 13 Vikings 13 Audi R8 P2 17.75 3331 -53 -1715 

16. 8 Hopeful Six TVR T400-R GT - 2998 -333 -2048 

 

Results – P2 

Pos # Team Car Class Best Lap (s) Distance (Laps) Int Gap 

1. 17 Eastcote Exiles Zytec 04-S P2 16.00 4584   

2. 12 Vikings 12 Audi R8 P2 15.10 3735 -849 -849 

3. 15 Melton DMC BMW V12 P2 16.29 3515 -220 -1069 

4. 13 Vikings 13 Audi R8 P2 17.75 3331 -184 -1253 

 


